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Anlage
Kieselbergstr. 15, 74405 Gaildorf

Hallenadresse
Kieselbergstr. 15, 74405 Gaildorf

Sportwart/in
Ehret, Fabian
T 0163 7394157 fabianehret@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Feller, Thomas
T 015222689531 thomas_feller@gmx.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Danny Vogel
m 015201991528; vogeldanny3@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Vogel, Danny
Zauner, Jan

Kuhr, Mika-Matthias
Freimiller, Jannik
Maier, Luis
Hinderer, Silas
Buchhofer, Max
Buchhofer, Paul
Schulz, Niklas
Meyer, Ben
Wieland, Luke
Schneemann, Lucas
Rieder, Fynn

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10550545
10551149
10456239
10451438
10454868
10353219
10454757
10454778
10367115
10454754
10651839
10454779
10552785

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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